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‘rimester, Lindenwood IV
WOMEN'S BASKETBALL

Tue. Jan. 11 Maryville at Harris f:
Thur. Jan. 13 Fontboenne at Lindenwood 7:00
Mon. Jan. 17 Lindenwood at Maryville 6:
Thur. Jan. 20 Hagris at Lindenwood 7:
Wed. Jan. 26 Lindenwood at Fontbonne 7:00
; z - beb. ms at Maryville :
ol Thur. Feb. 17 Lindenwood at Harris 7:00
Mon. Feb. 21 Fontbonne at Harris 7:00
Wed. March 2 Fontbonne at Harris 7:00

Fri-Sat. March 4-5  Tournament at Country Day

LINDENWOOD LIONS
SOCCER SCHEDULE 1976

*Wed. Sep. 15 Washington LU, St. Louis. Mo Away 7:00 p.m.
Fri. Sep. 17 Missouri Southern. Joplin. Mo HOME 7:00 p.m.
Sun. Sep. 19 Alumnae vs Varsity HOME 1:30 p.m.
Sun. Sep. 26 Westminster College. Fulton, Mo HOME 2:00 p.m.
*Wed. Oct. 6 Harris Teach. College. St. Louis. Mo Away 4:00 p.m.
Sat. Oct. 9 Greenville College, Greenville, 1 Away 1:30 p.m.
Sun. Oct, 10 U of Evansville, Evansville, Ind. HOME 2:00 p.m.
*Wed. Oct, 13 Maryville College, St. Louis, Mo Away 4:00 p.m.
Sun. Oct. 17 Central Methodis College, Fayette, Mo HOME 1:30 p.m.
Wed. Oct. 20 Principia College, Flsah, 11l HOME 4:00 p.m.
*Sun, Oct. 24 Parks College, Cahokia, 11 Away 1:30 p.m.
*Fri. Oct. 29 McKendree College, Lebanon. 1 HOME 7:00 p.m.
Fri. Nov. § Parks College, Cahokia. Il HOME 7:00 p.m.
Sun. Nov. 7 Mo. L. of Rolla, Rolla, Mo HOME 1:30 p.m.
Wed. Nov. 17 St. Louis U., St. Louis, Mo HOME 8:00 p.m.

*denotes conference games

WOMEN'S TENNIS

Washington Univ.  at Harris Thur. Sept. 16 at 4:00

Harris at Maryville Sat. Sept. 18 at 10:00
Lindenwood at Harris Thur. Sept. 23 at 4:00

Maryville at Lindenwood Sat. Sept. 25 at 10:00
Lindenwood at Washington Univ. Tue. Sept. 28 at 4:00
Harris at Lindenwood Sat. Oct. 2 at 10:00
Washington Univ.  at Lindenwood Thur. Oct. 14 at 4:00
Lindenwood at Maryville Sat. Oct. 16 at 10:00

Harris at Washington Univ. Wed Oct. 20 at 3:30
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